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TEAM

BASOX

BG Cepadas
BIGGER IS BETTER
destroyers 1

Ding Dongers 30
LAB Golfer

LGM 21

Mendoza2

Nile Rivulets

Shaky Leggs
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HIT
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

PITCH TOT
0.0 0.0
0.0 0.0
0.0 0.0
0.0 0.0
0.0 0.0
0.0 0.0
0.0 0.0
0.0 0.0
0.0 0.0
0.0 0.0
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Season Statistics

RBI SO SB AVG
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K ERA WHIP
00.000000.00000
00.000000.00000
00.000000.00000
00.000000.00000
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00.000000.00000
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00.000000.00000
00.000000.00000
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